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MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 256 25 25 25 - 25 13 11 25 25 8 25 16 - 25 81
LUTHI Thomas SWI 232 20 16 20 8 16 20 20 20 - 25 16 13 20 13 52 24 24
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 180 11 0 13 25 13 16 25 10 - 20 20 2 - - 253 76 52
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 166 13 20 10 16 0 11 16 11 20 16 - 8 - 16 94 90 14
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 143 4 9 0 20 20 0 3 6 16 9 13 11 13 6 135 113 23
PASINI Mattia ITA 135 0 0 0 13 11 25 - 13 11 - 11 20 - 20 116 121 8
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 127 16 - 16 0 9 - 6 16 6 0 10 25 5 8 107 129 8
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 99 5 2 11 9 10 9 0 4 - - 7 6 25 4 78 157 28
CORSI Simone ITA 95 0 10 9 - 8 8 5 - 13 10 5 10 8 9 09 161 4
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 82 - 6 5 3 5 4 7 8 5 1 6 0 16 0 1610 174 13
VIERGE Xavi SPA 78 7 11 7 - 7 - 8 - - 11 - 4 1 2 2011 178 4
BINDER Brad RSA 67 0 7 - - - 6 0 3 9 4 9 7 11 11 -12 189 11
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 60 - 1 1 4 - 7 10 1 10 5 8 3 - 10 013 196 7
MARINI Luca ITA 59 10 4 6 11 - 10 - - - 13 - 5 - - -14 197 1
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 48 8 13 - 5 - - 13 - - 0 - 0 - 3 615 208 11
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 47 0 5 8 10 4 5 - 5 7 - - - - - 316 209 1
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 46 9 - 4 0 0 0 9 7 3 0 - 0 9 5 017 210 1
CORTESE Sandro GER 35 0 8 0 - 2 0 - - 8 - - - 10 7 -18 221 11
GARDNER Remy AUS 21 - - - 0 0 2 0 0 4 7 1 0 3 0 419 235 14
PONS Axel SPA 17 6 - 0 6 1 0 0 0 - 0 3 1 - - 020 239 4
SIMEON Xavier BEL 16 1 - 3 0 0 1 0 9 2 0 - - - 0 -21 240 1
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 16 0 0 - 7 6 0 1 2 0 - - - - - -22 240 0
MANZI Stefano ITA 11 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 1 0 - 9 - 1 023 245 5
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 024 245 0
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 9 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 - 025 247 2
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 7 0 0 0 0 - 3 4 - 0 0 - 0 - - 026 249 2
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 027 249 0
CARDUS Ricard SPA 7 0 - 2 2 3 - - - - - - - - - -28 249 0
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ROBERTS Joe USA 6 - - - - - - - - - 6 0 0 - 0 -29 250 1
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 5 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 3 - 0 - 0 -30 251 1
DE ANGELIS Alex RSM 4 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 4 - -31 252 1
KENT Danny GBR 3 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -32 253 1
PONS Edgar SPA 2 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 033 254 1
ENOKIDO Ikuhiro JPN 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 234 254 0
MACKENZIE Tarran GBR 1 - - - - - 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 135 255 1
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 036 256 1
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 - - - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 - -37 256 0
LECUONA Iker SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 038 256 0
SIMON Julian SPA 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -39 256 0
MIZUNO Ryo JPN 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 040 256 0
HANIKA Karel CZE 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - -41 256 0
BASSANI Axel ITA 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -42 256 0
ODENDAAL Steven RSA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -43 256 0
DIXON Jake GBR 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - -44 256 0
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PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 3701 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 25 25

KTM 1892 13 20 10 16 3 11 16 11 20 16 9 8 11 16 9181 181
SUTER 1183 5 8 11 10 10 9 - 5 8 - 7 6 25 7 7252 71
SPEED UP 954 - 10 9 - 8 8 5 - 13 10 5 10 8 9 -275 23
TECH 3 875 7 11 7 - 7 2 8 - 4 11 1 4 3 2 20283 8
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